body aesthet ics
THE COLEMAN™
MICROINJECTION SYSTEM
Three styles and two sizes
have been developed to
perform soft tissue infiltration.
CANNULA
COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula

Phone: 800-235-5731
Fax: 805-967-7108
COLEMAN™ PRODUCTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Length Quantity
COLEMAN™ INFILTRATION CANNULA
COL-I7 COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style I 7cm EA
COL-II7 COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style II 7cm EA
COL-III7 COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style III 7cm EA
COL-II7C COLEMAN™ Curved Infiltration Cannula, Style II 7cm EA
COL-I9 COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style I 9cm EA
COL-II9 COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style II 9cm EA
COL-III9 COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style III 9cm EA
COL-I14B COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style I for Body - 14g 15cm EA
COL-I16B COLEMAN™ Infiltration Cannula, Style I for Body - 16g 15cm EA
COL-I16BC COLEMAN™ Curved Infiltration Cannula, Style I for Body - 16g 15cm EA
COL-STYLET COLEMAN™ Stylet EA
COLEMAN™ ASPIRATION CANNULA
COL-ASP I Aspiration Cannula 15cm EA
COL-ASP IC Curved Aspiration Cannula 15cm EA
COL-ASP B Aspiration Cannula, Body 23cm EA
COL-ASP BC Curved Aspiration Cannula, Body 23cm EA
COLEMAN™ “V” DISSECTOR CANNULA
COL-V COLEMAN™ “V” Dissector 10/box
COL-V149 COLEMAN™ “V” Dissector - 14g 9cm 15/box
COL-V12B COLEMAN™ “V” Dissector - 12g 15cm 10/box
COL-V14B COLEMAN™ “V” Dissector - 14g 15cm 10/box
COLEMAN™ CONTOUR SERIES CANNULA
COL-I9CC COLEMAN™ Concave Infiltration Cannula, Style I 9cm EA
COL-II9CC COLEMAN™ Concave Infiltration Cannula, Style II 9cm EA
COL-III9CC COLEMAN™ Concave Infiltration Cannula, Style III 9cm EA
COL-I9CV COLEMAN™ Convex Infiltration Cannula, Style I 9cm EA
COL-II9CV COLEMAN™ Convex Infiltration Cannula, Style II 9cm EA
COL-III9CV COLEMAN™ Convex Infiltration Cannula, Style III 9cm EA
COL-II9S COLEMAN™ “S” Infiltration Cannula, Style II 9cm EA
COLEMAN™ STYLE MINI INFILTRATION CANNULA
COL-MINI I-S COLEMAN™ Mini I Stylet EA
COL-MINI I-K COLEMAN™ Mini I Kit EA
COL-MINI II-S COLEMAN™ Mini II Stylet EA
COL-MINI II-K COLEMAN™ Mini II Kit EA
COLEMAN™ ACCESSORIES
COL-1223C COLEMAN™ Curved Irrigation Cannula - 12g X 23cm EA
COL-LLCAP COLEMAN™ Luer Lock Caps, Sterile 6/Pkg, 25 Pkg/Bx
COL-RACK Autoclavable Syringe Rack EA
B9628 1cc BD Luer Lock Syringe, Sterile 100/Bx
B9604 10cc BD Luer Lock Syringe, Sterile 100/Bx